-SUNNEN-
SUXNEN
PRODUCTS COMPANY
"1' ~ • IT. LotM,. MO.
s.-- ,.,.. .. C .. , LN. C....,. ... 0 .. ,.". Tt.oM._ u __ _
HEAVY DUTY
CAP AND ROD
GRINDER

describe the part required. ORDER ONLY BY PART NUMBER AND DESCRIP
TION - NOT by item number.
HOW TO ORDER
When ordering replacement parts be sure to include the following information to insure
prompt shipment of correct parts:
]. The model and serial number of the Cap and Rod Grinder, obtained from the
name plate.
2. The part number and description of each part desired, obtained from this parts
catalog.
3. The quantity of each part desired.
SUNNEN PRODUCTS COMPANY
7910 MANCHESTER AVENUE
ST. LOUIS, MISSOURI 63143
PHONE: 314 ST. 1-2100
TWX: 314-566-0098
TELEX: 044-888
Sunnen Products Co., Ltd'
L
Chatham, Ontario
Trademark icensee
THE SUNNEN CRG-750 HEAVY DUTY CAP ANO ROD GRINDER
CHECK THE FEATURES.
YOU'LL SEE WHY IT DOES A GREAT JOB
1. HARDENED STEEL FACE PLATE. Assures permanent accuracy.
2. SAFETY GUARDS. cover grinding wheel and trap the cuttings cmj
sparks.
3. FAST ACTION CLAMP. Just a twist of the wrist assures pos:tive ;jet-up.
4. GRIT COLLECTOR. Removable tray catches metal cuttings and ~Irit.
5. EASY - TO - READ MICROMETER FEED. Positive setting. Will not "creep" or
back off.
6. TOTALLY DUST FREE MOTOR. 115V, single phase, 60 .e.
7. PRECISION - GROUND, HARDENED STEEL LOCA TING PIN. AccoIT.modates all
types of rods, including step-type and tongue-and-groove.
8. LONG- FAST - CUTTING 6" GRINDING WHEEL.
9. HEAVY I STRESS - RELIEVED HOUSING. Can't 'Narp. Encloses ·!ibrrJtion-iree
belt drive. Does not require fastening to bench.
PARTS LIST COVERING FIGURE" A"
d ORDER BY z
~ PART w NUMBER DESCRIPTION t:
1 CRG-960A · .... Rod CI amping Fixture
2 CRG-903A · .... Gage Rod
3 CRG-33OA · . . . . Di amond Dresser
4 CRG-49bA · .... Wrench (Special 7/8" Open End)
5 CRG-996A · .... Wrench (Special)
6 LBN-427A · .... Brush
7 CRG-930A • .... CI amp Rod Assembly with
8 • ....... Screws (8-32 x 3/4 Flat Hd. Soc. Cap)
9 CRG-91SA · .... Dust Pan
10 CRG-S03 · .... Grinding Wheel (Soft)
11 CRG-80S · .... Grinding Wheel (Standard)
12 CRG-807 · .... Grinding Wheel (Hard)
13 CRG-908A · .... Hand Wheel Stud
Page 4
{
I
0 z
~
w